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MORCIANO di ROMAGNA 04 giugno 2022

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo
1 3 5:19:05
2 33  5:46:05
3 32 5:22:41
4 30 5:22:43
5 37 5:39:29
6 2 5:52:17
7 24 5:45:57
8 5 5:47:32
9 16 5:52:43
10 38  4:41:00
11 8 5:27:22
12 14 5:28:05
13 19 5:29:42
14 23 5:34:57
15 15 5:34:58
16 1 5:38:44
17 29 5:42:13
18 6 5:43:21
19 22 5:46:52
20 35 5:49:23
21 36 5:54:16
22 9 5:54:18
23 34 5:55:56
24 20 5:21:16
25 31 5:28:03
26 12  5:41:37

N
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5:47:16

Nome

AQUILANI Luca
VACCARO Emanuele
TOZZ| Oscar
TARABELLA Stefano

MUCCINI Maria Francesca

ANTONIOLI Francesco
RADICCHI Manuel
BATTISTELLI Luca
GIAVOLUCCI Giuseppe
DAVOLI Gianluca

CONCETTONI Francesco

GARGIULLI Giorgia
MANZI Federico
PEPE Antonio
GIANNATTASIO Fabio
PAVIRANI Ettore
SANTONI Fabio
BERNARDI Davide
MASSARI Greta
MONTINGELLI Simone
FIORUCCI Fausto

DI SABATINO Giorgio
ZOLI Daniele
MARTIGNONI Andrea
TORRI Sergio
GANDOLFI Cecilia
FABBRI Yuri
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Sex Societa
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MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO

ATL CASONE NOCETO

ASD SPACE RUNNING

ASD OLIMPIC RUNNER LAMA
ASD MORCIANO PODISMO
ATL SANTAMONICA

POL CHIANCIANO

ASD OLIMPIC RUNNER LAMA
TEAM MISANO

ASD VINI FANTINI

SEF STAMURA ANCONA ASD
ATLETICOM ASD

MARCIANO TEAM RUNNING
ASD TEAM MISANO

ASD TEAM MISANO

AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA
9,92 RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

PICO RUNNER

TEAM MARATHON ASD

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
RIUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON
ATLETICOM ASD
CITTANOVA MODENA

CLUB SUPERMARATHON

Lap 1
25:13
25:50
25:43
25:14
31:35
27:03
30:08
25:50
37:39
27:04
27:04
37:22
36:36
31:02
31:05
38:11
34:49
36:59
37:56
39:36
44:33
44:38
38:18
37:13
37:23
38:22
43:11

giro km 5,275
Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
24:02 24:09 24:55 24:55 25:51
27:38 29:25 31:24 33:23  32:43
26:17 26:04 27:52 30:11  30:06
24:01 24:06 24:05 33:15 33:19
31:42 32:01 31:46 32:57 34:20
28:47 30:00 31:44 35:09 37:09
30:14 33:09 37:38 39:05 42:43
27:38 29:34 32:22 39:19 54:18
39:49 39:07 38:37 56:27 46:00
27:38 28:32 32:02 38:19 43:35
28:47 30:10 39:35 45:45 53:07
37:21 36:57 38:28 39:06 42:58
37:19 36:39 37:13 40:01 45:05
33:47 40:31 44:07 44:35 45:58
33:54 40:22 44:47 44:01 46:08
39:11 39:03 40:23 42:15 46:13
37:15 39:17 40:53 42:03 46:57
36:35 38:23 45:14 45:39  47:45
39:32 40:07 42:03 44:28  45:42
40:46 43:56 43:21 43:04 42:57
39:16 45:46 40:20 44:14 44:12
40:43 44:25 40:18 44:07 44:20
39:40 38:55 40:13 47:41 54:30
42:18 42:16 45:34 A7:48 53:44
40:38 50:49 45:19 50:54 52:01
42:01 48:15 49:28 52:15 57:43
50:53 52:06 51:57 48:08 45:01

Lap 7
26:04
34:11
30:21
36:38
34:45
37:52
44:13
1:15:42
47:39
43:17
52:38
45:18
55:11
47:43
47:29
46:35
49:39
47:31
47:51
44:07
47:19
47:08
48:48
52:23
50:59
53:33
56:00

Lap 8
27:25
31:43
32:58
38:07
35:06
37:31
46:57
33:15
46:58
40:33
50:16
50:35
41:38
47:14
47:12
46:53
51:20
45:15
49:13
51:36
48:36
48:39
47:51

Lap 9
40:14
36:11
56:45
47:32
38:20
42:40
41:50
29:34

Lap 10
45:35
32:06
36:24
36:26
36:57
44:22

Lap 11
30:42
31:31

km
58,025
58,025
52,750
52,750
52,750
52,750
47,475
47,475
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
36,925
36,925
36,925
36,925



28
29
30
31
32
33
34

27
7
28
26
39
25
11

2:21:58
2:28:14
3:21:31
3:21:35
3:26:21
1:19:10
2:42:35

RONDINI Fabrizio
BOSCHI Alessandro
SABATTINI Andrea
ROCCHI Nadia
RICCI Luca

RIGHI Gabriele
FALCIER Paola

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Num
1 3
2 33
3 32
4 30
5 2
6 24
7 5
8 16
9 38

10 8

11 19
12 23
13 15
14 1

15 29
16 6

17 35
18 36
19 9

20 34
21 20
22 31
23 10
24 27
25 7

26 28
27 39
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Tempo
5:19:05
5:46:05
5:22:41
5:22:43
5:52:17
5:45:57
5:47:32
5:52:43
4:41:00
5:27:22
5:29:42
5:34:57
5:34:58
5:38:44
5:42:13
5:43:21
5:49:23
5:54:16
5:54:18
5:55:56
5:21:16
5:28:03
5:47:16
2:21:58
2:28:14
3:21:31
3:26:21
1:19:10

Nome

AQUILANI Luca
VACCARO Emanuele
TOZZI Oscar
TARABELLA Stefano
ANTONIOLI Francesco
RADICCHI Manuel
BATTISTELLI Luca
GIAVOLUCCI Giuseppe
DAVOLI Gianluca

CONCETTONI Francesco

MANZI| Federico
PEPE Antonio
GIANNATTASIO Fabio
PAVIRANI Ettore
SANTONI Fabio
BERNARDI Davide
MONTINGELLI Simone
FIORUCCI Fausto

DI SABATINO Giorgio
ZOLI Daniele
MARTIGNONI Andrea
TORRI Sergio

FABBRI Yuri

RONDINI Fabrizio
BOSCHI Alessandro
SABATTINI Andrea
RICCI Luca

RIGHI Gabriele
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ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
SEVEN ASD

ASD DINAMO SPORT
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RIMINI MARATHON
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

Societa

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
ATL CASONE NOCETO

ASD SPACE RUNNING

ASD OLIMPIC RUNNER LAMA
ATL SANTAMONICA

POL CHIANCIANO

ASD OLIMPIC RUNNER LAMA
TEAM MISANO

ASD VINI FANTINI

SEF STAMURA ANCONA ASD
MARCIANO TEAM RUNNING
ASD TEAM MISANO

ASD TEAM MISANO

AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA
9,92 RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

TEAM MARATHON ASD

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
RIUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON
ATLETICOM ASD

CLUB SUPERMARATHON
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
SEVEN ASD

ASD DINAMO SPORT
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
RIMINI MARATHON

41.07
31:55
43:29
43:12
44:58
31:14

1:15:091:27:26

Lap 1
25:13
25:50
25:43
25:14
27:03
30:08
25:50
37:39
27:04
27:04
36:36
31:02
31:05
38:11
34:49
36:59
39:36
44:33
44:38
38:18
37:13
37:23
43:11
41:07
31:55
43:29
44:58
31:14

31:24
33:47
48:12
48:28
27.03
47:56

Lap 2
24:02
27:38
26:17
24:01
28:47
30:14
27:38
39:49
27:38
28:47
37:19
33:47
33:54
39:11
37:15
36:35
40:46
39:16
40:43
39:40
42:18
40:38
50:53
31:24
33:47
48:12
27:03
47:56

32:45
40:49
53:34
53:35
1:23:08

Lap 3
24:09
29:25
26:04
24:06
30:00
33:09
29:34
39:07
28:32
30:10
36:39
40:31
40:22
39:03
39:17
38:23
43:56
45:46
44:25
38:55
42:16
50:49
52:06
32:45
40:49
53:34
1:23:08

36:42
41:43
56:16
56:20
51:12

Lap 4
24:55
31:24
27:52
24:05
31:44
37:38
32:22
38:37
32:02
39:35
37:13
44:07
44:47
40:23
40:53
45:14
43:21
40:20
40:18
40:13
45:34
45:19
51:57
36:42
41:43
56:16
51:12

Lap 5
24:55
33:23
30:11
33:15
35:09
39:05
39:19
56:27
38:19
45:45
40:01
44:35
44:01
42:15
42:03
45:39
43:04
44:14
44:07
47:41
47:48
50:54
48:08

Lap 6
25:51
32:43
30:06
33:19
37:09
42:43
54:18
46:00
43:35
53:07
45:05
45:58
46:08
46:13
46:57
47:45
42:57
44:12
44:20
54:30
53:44
52:01
45:01

Lap 7
26:04
34:11
30:21
36:38
37:52
44:13
1:15:42
47:39
43:17
52:38
55:11
47:43
47:29
46:35
49:39
47:31
44:07
47:19
47:08
48:48
52:23
50:59
56:00

Lap 8
27:25
31:43
32:58
38:07
37:31
46:57
33:15
46:58
40:33
50:16
41:38
47:14
47:12
46:53
51:20
45:15
51:36
48:36
48:39
47:51

Lap 9
40:14
36:11
56:45
47:32
42:40
41:50
29:34

Lap 10
45:35
32:06
36:24
36:26
44:22

Lap 11
30:42
31:31

21,100
21,100
21,100
21,100
21,100
10,550
10,550

km
58,025
58,025
52,750
52,750
52,750
47,475
47,475
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
42,200
36,925
36,925
36,925
21,100
21,100
21,100
21,100
10,550



CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Num

1
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37
14
22
12
26
11

Tempo
5:39:29
5:28:05
5:46:52
5:41:37
3:21:35
2:42:35

Nome

MUCCINI Maria Francesca
GARGIULLI Giorgia
MASSARI Greta
GANDOLFI Cecilia
ROCCHI Nadia

FALCIER Paola

Sex Societa

F
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ASD MORCIANO PODISMO
ATLETICOM ASD

PICO RUNNER

CITTANOVA MODENA
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

Lap 1
31:35
37:22
37:56
38:22
43:12

1:15:091:27:26

Lap 2
31:42
37:21
39:32
42:01
48:28

Lap 3
32:01
36:57
40:07
48:15
53:35

Lap 4
31:46
38:28
42:03
49:28
56:20

Lap 5
32:57
39:06
44:28
52:15

Lap 6
34:20
42:58
45:42
57:43

Lap 7
34:45
45:18
47:51
53:33

Lap 8
35:06
50:35
49:13

Lap 9
38:20

Lap 10 Lap 11
36:57

km
52,750
42,200
42,200
36,925
21,100
10,550



